
Lussepuffen  13/12-­‐14 Lag  1 Fre  18.00
1 2 3 4 Summa

1 0,0
2 Simon  Heder Karlstad-­‐Ulvsby L15s 94,6 89,9 95,6 90,0 370,1
3 Erika  Daniels Malung  skg L  20 98,4 99,2 100,2 99,8 397,6
4 Lina  Persson Skoga-­‐Ekshärads  skf LE 101,3 100,2 102,3 99,3 403,1
5 Karin  Johnsson Malung  skg L  15s 95,6 96,6 96,2 96,3 384,7
6 Axel  Jansson Skoga-­‐Ekshärads  skf L  7 88,5 83,6 172,1
7 Hugo  Zadewasser Skoga-­‐Ekshärads  skf L  13 106,4 104,4 105,5 104,1 420,4
8 Viggo  Westlund Skoga-­‐Ekshärads  skf L  11 100,6 99,4 98,7 96,2 394,9
9 Marcus  Ericsson Malung  skg L  9 103,2 104,2 207,4
10 0,0
11 Emil  Ericsson Malung  skg L  13 104,8 104,5 105,1 104,8 419,2
12 Jonathan  Borsch  Gustavsson Skoga-­‐Ekshärads  skf L  11 101,8 99,5 100,4 102,8 404,5
13 0,0
14 Anton  Lind Skoga-­‐Ekshärads  skf L  13 101,9 104,1 104,2 104,8 415,0
15 0,0



Lussepuffen  13/12-­‐14 Lag  2 Fre  19.15
1 2 3 4 Summa

1 0,0
2 Amanda  Nilsson Beted L3/L4 98,6 98,4 96,3 95,5 388,8
3 0,0
4 Evelina  Sundström Skoga-­‐Ekshärad  skf L13 105,5 106,6 106,7 105,7 424,5
5 Ville  Jönsson Skoga-­‐Ekshärads  skf L11 102,2 102,7 103,7 104,4 413,0
6 Tilde  Sundström Skoga-­‐Ekshärad  skf L11 104,1 104,8 105,5 104,4 418,8
7 0,0
8 0,0
9 0,0
10 0,0
11 0,0
12 0,0
13 0,0
14 0,0
15 0,0



Lussepuffen  13/12-­‐14 Lag  3 9.00
1 2 3 4 Summa

1 Viggo  Gustavsson Filipstads  skg L  9 104,2 103,4 207,6
2 Mathilda  Thorud Malung  skg L  15s 99,8 96,6 101,5 99,5 397,4
3 Elin  Arnesen Eda  skg L  15s 94,1 94,7 97,2 97,6 383,6
4 Joel  Skoglund  Nyman Karlstad-­‐Ulvsby L  17 94,1 93,3 93,0 93,5 373,9
5 Kristian  Jakobsson Filipstads  skg L  17 96,2 96,4 95,8 94,1 382,5
6 Anton  Larsson Lekvattnet-­‐Torsby  skf L  17 89,5 90,3 96,0 95,7 371,5
7 Samuel  Magnor Eda  skg L  17 97,5 98,5 100,3 100,6 396,9
8 Axel  Emanuelsson Nedre  Ullerud L  15r 103,2 103,2 103,5 101,9 411,8
9 David  Augustsson Eda  skg L  15r 103,1 103,8 100,9 102,2 410,0
10 Thor  Eriksson Köla L  15r 99,5 102,5 100,3 100,2 402,5
11 Tilda  Rådström Nedre  Ullerud L  13 102,3 101,1 103,8 102,0 409,2
12 Felix  Nilsson Arvika L  9 104,1 104,9 209,0
13 0,0
14 Johan  Andersson Eda  skg L  9 98,7 102,0 200,7
15 0,0



Lussepuffen  13/12-­‐14 Lag  4 10.10
1 2 3 4 Summa

1 0,0
2 Linn  Holmström Filipstads  skg L  20 101,8 103,0 100,2 104,1 409,1
3 Erik  Johansson Lekvattnet-­‐Torsby  skf L  3/L  4 98,5 96,4 98,7 92,0 385,6
4 Johan  Gustavsson Karlstad-­‐Ulvsby L  3/L  4 95,8 93,8 98,6 96,5 384,7
5 Anneli  Gustafsson Ludvika  skf L  3/L  4 96,4 95,2 92,3 95,9 379,8
6 Matilda  Larsson Hagfors  skg L  13 103,4 105,9 103,8 105,4 418,5
7 Alexander  Larsson Ludvika  skf L  13 105,4 104,5 105,2 103,3 418,4
8 Alvin  Jonasson Köla L  13 94,4 87,8 97,6 97,7 377,5
9 Filip  Gustafsson Ludvika  skf L  13 105,1 104,7 105,7 106,4 421,9
10 Alexander  Skau Arvika L  13 105,9 104,6 104,1 105,3 419,9
11 David  Gustafsson Ludvika  skf L  13 106,1 104,5 105,1 105,4 421,1
12 Moa  Nilsson Arvika L  13 104,2 104,1 102,9 104,8 416,0
13 0,0
14 Tobias  Ness Arvika L  13 102,9 103,2 105,1 103,6 414,8
15 Jesper  Nilsson Arvika L  13 105,6 106,4 106,0 105,2 423,2



Lussepuffen  13/12-­‐14 Lag  5 11.30
1 2 3 4 Summa

1 Andreas  Danielsson Filipstads  skg L  11 104,2 103,7 104,4 104,1 416,4
2 Rasmus  Nilsson Hagfors  skg L  13 95,7 99,0 88,5 97,0 380,2
3 0,0
4 Ida  Persson Hagfors  skg L  13 103,5 105,5 104,2 103,0 416,2
5 Clara  Gustafsson Lekvattnet-­‐Torsby  skf L  13 104,7 104,6 103,2 104,2 416,7
6 Jessie  Eklind Hagfors  skg L  13 100,6 100,5 101,4 99,3 401,8
7 David  Gustafsson Ludvika  skf L  13s 90,4 92,1 182,5
8 Sebastian  Hjalmarsson Kristinehamn L  13 104,9 104,8 101,2 103,7 414,6
9 Viktor  Kronberg Filipstads  skg L  13 105,0 104,2 104,3 104,7 418,2
10 Ida  Wang  Eriksson Lekvattnet-­‐Torsby  skf L  13 102,9 102,8 103,2 102,5 411,4
11 Oskar  Olsson Nedre  Ullerud L  13 103,6 101,6 103,8 101,5 410,5
12 Maja  Kuljunlahti Storfors L  13 103,7 104,4 105,4 104,4 417,9
13 0,0
14 Victoria  Spennare  Olsson Köla L  13 102,5 103,9 105,1 105,1 416,6
15 Henrik  Forslars Malung L  13 105,3 103,7 103,9 106,6 419,5



Lussepuffen  13/12-­‐14 Lag  6 12.40
1 2 3 4 Summa

1 Oliver  Thyberg Eda L  11 104,3 105,3 105,0 105,6 420,2
2 0,0
3 Annmari  Nilsson Lekvattnet-­‐Torsby  skf LE 100,8 97,8 104,1 97,5 400,2
4 Alexander  Larsson Ludvika  skf L  13s 90,9 66,2 157,1
5 0,0
6 Filip  Gustafsson Ludvika  skf L  13s 91,0 92,3 183,3
7 Jesper  Nilsson Arvika L  13s 92,7 87,7 180,4
8 Elias  Nilsson Hagfors  skg L  11 94,4 93,2 93,4 94,6 375,6
9 Oscar  Morfeldt Eda L  11 104,8 104,6 102,1 102,1 413,6
10 Philip  Forslars Malung  skf L  11 104,9 106,1 105,9 104,3 421,2
11 0,0
12 Ida  Arpi Lekvattnet-­‐Torsby  skf L  11 103,7 102,2 103,9 104,7 414,5
13 0,0
14 Erik  Westh Lekvattnet-­‐Torsby  skf L  11 102,6 102,2 101,5 102,8 409,1
15 Alfred  Larsson Lekvattnet-­‐Torsby  skf L  11 100,8 102,1 103,9 101,8 408,6



Resultat  Lussepuffen  13/12-­‐14

1 Axel  Jansson Skoga-­‐Ekshärads  skf L  7 172,1

1 Felix  Nilsson Arvika L  9 209,0
2 Viggo  Gustavsson Filipstads  skg L  9 207,6
3 Marcus  Ericsson Malung  skg L  9 207,2
4 Johan  Andersson Eda  skg L  9 200,7

1 Philip  Forslars Malung  skf L  11 421,2
2 Oliver  Thyberg Eda L  11 420,2
3 Tilde  Sundström Skoga-­‐Ekshärads  skf L  11 418,8
4 Andreas  Danielsson Filipstads  skg L  11 416,4
5 Ida  Arpi Lekvattnet-­‐Torsby  skf L  11 414,5
6 Oscar  Morfeldt Eda L  11 413,6
7 Ville  Jönsson Skoga-­‐Ekshärads  skf L  11 413,0
8 Erik  Westh Lekvattnet-­‐Torsby  skf L  11 409,1
9 Alfred  Larsson Lekvattnet-­‐Torsby  skf L  11 408,6
10 Jonathan  Borsch  Gustavsson Skoga-­‐Ekshärads  skf L  11 404,5
11 Viggo  Westlund Skoga-­‐Ekshärads  skf L  11 394,9
12 Elias  Nilsson Hagfors  skg L  11 375,6

1 Evelina  Sundström Skoga-­‐Ekshärads  skf L  13 424,5
2 Jesper  Nilsson Arvika L  13 423,2
3 Filip  Gustafsson Ludvika  skf L  13 421,9
4 David  Gustafsson Ludvika  skf L  13 421,1
5 Hugo  Zadewasser Skoga-­‐Ekshärads  skf L  13 420,4
6 Alexander  Skau Arvika L  13 419,9
7 Henrik  Forslars Malung L  13 419,5
8 Emil  Ericsson Malung  skg L  13 419,2
9 Matilda  Larsson Hagfors  skg L  13 418,5
10 Alexander  Larsson Ludvika  skf L  13 418,4
11 Viktor  Kronberg Filipstads  skg L  13 418,2
12 Maja  Kuljunlahti Storfors L  13 417,9
13 Clara  Gustafsson Lekvattnet-­‐Torsby  skf L  13 416,7
14 Victoria  Spennare  Olsson Köla L  13 416,6
15 Sebastian  Hjalmarsson Kristinehamn L  13 416,6
16 Ida  Persson Hagfors  skg L  13 416,2
17 Moa  Nilsson Arvika L  13 416,0
18 Anton  Lind Skoga-­‐Ekshärads  skf L  13 415,0
19 Tobias  Ness Arvika L  13 414,8
20 Ida  Wang  Eriksson Lekvattnet-­‐Torsby  skf L  13 411,4
21 Oskar  Olsson Nedre  Ullerud L  13 410,5
22 Tilda  Rådström Nedre  Ullerud L  13 409,2
23 Jessie  Eklind Hagfors  skg L  13 401,8
24 Rasmus  Nilsson Hagfors  skg L  13 380,2
25 Alvin  Jonasson Köla L  13 377,5



1 Axel  Emanuelsson Nedre  Ullerud L  15r 411,8
2 David  Augustsson Eda  skg L  15r 410,0
3 Thor  Eriksson Köla L  15r 402,5

1 Filip  Gustafsson Ludvika  skf L  13s 183,3
2 David  Gustafsson Ludvika  skf L  13s 182,5
3 Jesper  Nilsson Arvika L  13s 180,4
4 Alexander  Larsson Ludvika  skf L  13s 157,1

1 Mathilda  Thorud Malung  skg L  15s 397,4
2 Karin  Johnsson Malung  skg L  15s 384,7
3 Elin  Arnesen Eda  skg L  15s 383,6
4 Simon  Heder Karlstad-­‐Ulvsby L  15s 370,1

1 Samuel  Magnor Eda  skg L  17 396,9
2 Kristian  Jakobsson Filipstads  skg L  17 382,5
3 Joel  Skoglund  Nyman Karlstad-­‐Ulvsby L  17 373,9
4 Anton  Larsson Lekvattnet-­‐Torsby  skf L  17 371,5

1 Linn  Holmström Filipstads  skg L  20 409,1
2 Erika  Daniels Malung  skg L  20 397,6

1 Amanda  Nilsson Beted L  3/L  4 388,8
2 Erik  Johansson Lekvattnet-­‐Torsby  skf L  3/L  4 385,6
3 Johan  Gustavsson Karlstad-­‐Ulvsby L  3/L  4 384,7
4 Anneli  Gustafsson Ludvika  skf L  3/L  4 379,8

1 Lina  Persson Skoga-­‐Ekshärads  skf LE 403,1
3 Annmari  Nilsson Lekvattnet-­‐Torsby  skf LE 400,2


